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Phone Orders Welcome

CHICKEN DISHES
Chicken Curried Rice
Chicken Chow Mein
Chicken Chop Suey
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken with Mushrooms on Rice
Chicken with Cashew nuts on Rice
Chicken with Pineapple on Rice
Chicken with Tomatoes on Rice

SPECIAL
3in 1 (Special A)
2 in 1 (Special B)

ROAST PORK DISHES

9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Roast Pork with Mushrooms on Rice

Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts on Rice

Roast Pork with Tomatoes on Rice
Roast Pork Chow Mein

Roast Pork Chop Suey

Roast Pork Fried Rice

PRAWN DISHES

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Prawn Chow Mein

Prawn Chop Suey

Prawn Fried Rice

Prawn Curried Rice

Prawn with Mushroom on Rice

STEAK

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

26

Steak Curried Rice

Steak Fried Rice

Steak Chow Mein

Steak with Tomatoes on Rice
Steak with Mushrooms on Rice
Steak Chow Mein with Mushrooms

. Steak with Cashew nuts on Rice

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.50
$14.50
$12.50
$12.50

$14.00
$13.00

$13.50
$14.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.50

$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50
$15.50

WING’S TAKE-AWAY

392A Ferry Road, Christchurch

Phone: (03) 4218928

www.wingstakeaway.co.nz

EGG OMELETTE
27. Chicken Foo Young Egg
28. Roast Pork Foo Young Egg
29. Prawn Foo Young Egg
30. Steak Foo Young Egg
30A. Combination Foo Young Egg

SPECIAL CHINESE DISHES
31. Nasi Goreng (Rice)

32. Bami Goreng (Noodle)

33. Combination Chow Mein
34. Sweet and Sour Fish

35. Sweet and Sour Pork

36. Sweet and Sour WonTons
37. Young Chow Fired Rice

38. Oyster Steak Sauce

39. Chicken Veges and Cashew Nuts

40. Steak with Black Bean Sauce

41. Pan Fried Prawn with Mushroom

and Cashew Nuts

42. Half Roast Chicken with Mushrooms
43. Half Roast Chicken with Pineapple
44. Half Roast Chicken with Tomatoes

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$16.50
$16.50

$12.50
$12.50
$13.50
$14.00
$14.50
$13.00
$12.50
$15.00
$14.50
$15.00

$16.50
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90

45. Roast Pork with Veg & Cashew Nuts$14.50

46. Seafood Combination (Prawns,
Mussels, Seafood stick)

47. Satay Beef

48. Vegetarian Special

49. Sweet and Sour Chicken

50. Black Bean Sauce with Chicken

51. Lemon Chicken

52. Combination Fried Rice

53. Lemon Fish

54. Satay chicken or Pork

55. Seafood Chow Mein

$14.50
$15.00
$10.00
$14.50
$14.00
$14.50
$13.50
$14.00
$14.00
$14.50

Open Hours
Monday: 4pm — 9pm
Tuesday to Sunday: 11am—2pm, 4pm—9pm

EXTRAS WITH MEALS
Bottle Fried Rice ~ $6.50 Extra Pineapple $2.00

Bottle Fried Noodle $6.50 Extra Meat $4.00
Tray Fried Rice $7.50 Cashew Nuts  $4.00
Tray Fried Noodle $7.50_Wontons without sauce:
Extra Mushrooms  $2.00 One Dozen $11.00
Half Dozen $5.50
BURGERS
Plain $5.00 Bacon & Egg  $7.70
Cheese $6.00 Fish & Egg $7.50
Beetroot $6.00 Bacon&Cheese $7.50
Egg $6.50 Hawaiian $7.50
Pineapple  $6.00 Steak $7.50
Tomato $6.00 Chicken $6.50
Fish $5.50 Cheese & Pineapple$7.00
MeatLess ~ $7.00 Giant $7.50
Mushroom  $6.20 Monster $10.00
Double meat $6.50 Extra meat $2.00
Extra others $1.50
DEEP FRIED
Fish $4.00
Chip $4.00
Sausage $3.00
Meat Patty $3.50
Bacon Corn Patty $3.00
Hot Dog $3.00
Pineapple Ring $2.00
Curry Roll / Spring Roll $3.50
Crab Stick $2.00
Donut / Chocolate donut /Jam Rap $3.00
Potato Fritter $1.00
Y4 Chicken $10.00
Y4 Chicken $5.00
Chicken Nibble $1.20
Chicken Patty $3.50
Red Cod $7.00
Hoki $5.00
Tarakihi $6.00



