Phone Orders Welcome

26. Steak with Cashew nuts on Rice

\$15.50

WING'S TAKE-AWAY

392A Ferry Road, Christchurch Phone: (03) 4218928

www.wingstakeaway.co.nz

<u>Op</u>	en	Ho	ur

Monday: 4pm – 9pm

Tuesday to Sunday: 11am-2pm, 4pm-9pm

CHICKEN DISHES			EGG OMELETTE		EXTRAS WITH MEALS		
1.	Chicken Curried Rice	\$12.50	27. Chicken Foo Young Egg	\$15.50	Bottle Fried Rice \$6.50 Extra Pineap	ple \$2.00	
2.	Chicken Chow Mein	\$12.50	28. Roast Pork Foo Young Egg	\$15.50	Bottle Fried Noodle \$6.50 Extra Meat	\$4.00	
3.	Chicken Chop Suey	\$12.50	29. Prawn Foo Young Egg	\$15.50	Tray Fried Rice \$7.50 Cashew Nuts		
4.	Chicken Fried Rice	\$12.50	30. Steak Foo Young Egg	\$16.50	Tray Fried Noodle \$7.50 Wontons with		
5.	Chicken with Mushrooms on Rice	\$13.50	30A. Combination Foo Young Egg	\$16.50	Extra Mushrooms \$2.00 One Dozen	\$11.00	
6.	Chicken with Cashew nuts on Rice	\$14.50			Half Dozen	\$5.50	
7.	Chicken with Pineapple on Rice	\$12.50	SPECIAL CHINESE DISHES		BURGERS Plain \$5.00 Bacon & Egg	¢7.70	
8.	Chicken with Tomatoes on Rice	\$12.50	31. Nasi Goreng (Rice)	\$12.50	Plain \$5.00 Bacon & Egg Cheese \$6.00 Fish & Egg	\$7.70 \$7.50	
			32. Bami Goreng (Noodle)	\$12.50	Beetroot \$6.00 Bacon&Chees		
SPECIAL		33. Combination Chow Mein	\$13.50	Egg \$6.50 Hawaiian	\$7.50		
3 i	1 (Special A)	\$14.00	34. Sweet and Sour Fish	\$14.00	Pineapple \$6.00 Steak	\$7.50	
2 i	1 (Special B)	\$13.00	35. Sweet and Sour Pork	\$14.50	Tomato \$6.00 Chicken	\$6.50	
			36. Sweet and Sour WonTons	\$13.00	Fish \$5.50 Cheese & Pineapp		
RO	DAST PORK DISHES		37. Young Chow Fired Rice	\$12.50	MeatLess \$7.00 Giant	\$7.50	
9.		\$13.50	38. Oyster Steak Sauce	\$15.00	Mushroom \$6.20 Monster	\$10.00	
	Roast Pork with Cashew Nuts on Rice	\$14.50	39. Chicken Veges and Cashew Nuts	\$14.50	Double meat \$6.50 Extra meat	\$2.00	
	Roast Pork with Tomatoes on Rice	\$12.50	40. Steak with Black Bean Sauce	\$15.00	Extra others	\$1.50	
12. Roast Pork Chow Mein \$12.50		41. Pan Fried Prawn with Mushroom		DEEP FRIED			
13.	Roast Pork Chop Suey	\$12.50	and Cashew Nuts	\$16.50	Fish	\$4.00	
14.	Roast Pork Fried Rice	\$12.50	42. Half Roast Chicken with Mushrooms	\$12.90	Chip	\$4.00	
			43. Half Roast Chicken with Pineapple	\$12.90	Sausage Most Potty	\$3.00	
PR	AWN DISHES		44. Half Roast Chicken with Tomatoes	\$12.90	Meat Patty Bacon Corn Patty	\$3.50 \$3.00	
15.	Prawn Chow Mein	\$13.50	45. Roast Pork with Veg & Cashew N	uts\$14.50	Hot Dog	\$3.00	
16.	Prawn Chop Suey	\$13.50	46. Seafood Combination (Prawns,		Pineapple Ring	\$2.00	
17.	Prawn Fried Rice	\$13.50	Mussels, Seafood stick)	\$14.50	Curry Roll / Spring Roll	\$3.50	
18.	Prawn Curried Rice	\$13.50	47. Satay Beef	\$15.00	Crab Stick	\$2.00	
19.	Prawn with Mushroom on Rice	\$14.50	48. Vegetarian Special	\$10.00	Donut / Chocolate donut /Jam Rap	\$3.00	
			49. Sweet and Sour Chicken	\$14.50	Potato Fritter	\$1.00	
ST	EAK		50. Black Bean Sauce with Chicken	\$14.00	½ Chicken	\$10.00	
20.	Steak Curried Rice	\$13.50	51. Lemon Chicken	\$14.50	¹ / ₄ Chicken	\$5.00	
21.	Steak Fried Rice	\$13.50	52. Combination Fried Rice	\$13.50	Chicken Nibble	\$1.20	
22.	Steak Chow Mein	\$13.50	53. Lemon Fish	\$14.00	Chicken Patty Red Cod	\$3.50 \$7.00	
23.	Steak with Tomatoes on Rice	\$13.50	54. Satay chicken or Pork	\$14.00	Hoki	\$7.00 \$5.00	
24.	Steak with Mushrooms on Rice	\$14.50	55. Seafood Chow Mein	\$14.50	Tarakihi	\$6.00	
25.	Steak Chow Mein with Mushrooms	\$14.50	33. Seafood Chow Men	Ψ17.50	- William	ψ0.00	